

## Diverse materiale

I.D.: 50037113

---

Data publicarii	25.09.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.101,26 RON - 1.101,26 RON

---

Descriere: COT PPR 20 - 90 GR. 16\*0.6723 LEI/BC= 10.76 LEI COT PPR 20 - 45 GR. 4\*0.6723 LEI/BC= 2.69 LEI TEU PPR 20 6\*0.8403 LEI/BC= 5.04 LEI COT PPR 20 X1/2 FI 4\*4.6218 LEI/BC= 18.49 LEI RACORD PPR 20X1/2 FE 1\*3.7815 LEI/BC= 3.78 LEI SUPORT BATERIE PPR 20X1/2 1\*12.6050 LEI/BC= 12.61 LEI TEAVA PPR 20 AL.INS. 4\*13.4454 LEI/BC= 53.78 LEI VAR PASTA 5KG 6\*4.2017 LEI/BC= 25.21 LEI PENSULA LATA X6 MÄNER GALBEN 60MM 6\*5.8824 LEI/BC= 35.29 LEI VOPSEA PITURA 4L 3\*53.7815 LEI/BC= 161.34 LEI VAR PASTA 5 KG 4\*4.2017 LEI/BC= 16.81 LEI PRELUNGITOR 5M 3 PRIZE 1\*33.6134 LEI/BC= 33.61 LEI CAPSE 10MM 8\*4.2017 LEI/BC= 33.61 LEI CAPSE 8MM 8\*2.9412 LEI/BC= 23.53 LEI DILUANT UNIV.0.9L 6\*6.3025 LEI/BC = 37.82 LEI LAMPA PORTABILA 5M SCAME 1\*71.4286 LEI/BC= 71.43 LEI CHIT 2 KG 1\*15.1261 LEI/BC= 15.13 LEI VOPSEA LAV.INT.3L 1\*27.7311 LEI/BC = 27.73 LEI ADEZIV AM14 1\*38.6555 LEI/BC = 38.66 LEI SPUMA SUPER PRO 700 ML 1\*16.8067 LEI/BC= 16.81 LEI CLESTË NARCIS 1\*20.1681 LEI/BC = 20.17 LEI CUTIT UNIV.PROLINE 1\*8.4034 LEI/BC = 8.40 LEI SARMA ZN 2MM 10\*6.3025 LEI/KG = 63.03 LEI FOLIE SERA 6.5M 18\*13.4454 LEI/BC= 242.02 LEI COS GUNOI 18L 3\*41.1765 LEI/BC= 123.53 LEI

---